
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
West London Hammersmith 2 Wed 2 Oct 24 19:15 Division 2 OV
Hendon 3 West London Thu 10 Oct 24 19:30 Division 2 OU
West London Harrow Juniors 1 Wed 16 Oct 24 19:15 Division 2 OU
Willesden & Brent West London Wed 13 Nov 24 19:15 Division 2 OU
Hammersmith 2 West London Thu 12 Dec 24 19:30 Division 2 OU
West London Kings Head 2 Wed 18 Dec 24 19:15 Division 2 OU
West London Hendon 2 Wed 8 Jan 25 19:15 Division 2 OU
West London Metropolitan Wed 5 Feb 25 19:15 Division 2 OU
West London Willesden & Brent Wed 12 Mar 25 19:15 Division 2 OU
Harrow Juniors 1 West London Thu 13 Mar 25 19:30 Division 2 OU
Metropolitan West London Thu 20 Mar 25 18:45 Division 2 OU
West London Hendon 3 Wed 26 Mar 25 19:15 Division 2 OU
Kings Head 2 West London Thu 3 Apr 25 19:00 Division 2 OU
Hendon 2 West London Thu 8 May 25 19:30 Division 2 OU


